
PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR

CONSTRUCTION
Copyright © Date of Issue, Sullivan Bruck Architects, 

Incorporated.  All rights reserved.  The design concepts and 
other information contained herein are the intellectual 

property of the Architect, and are protected by national and 
international copyright law.  This drawing is an instrument of 

service, and may not be reused, reproduced, or altered 
without the express written consent of the Architect.

Project Number

Date of Issue:

Issued for:

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

:

8/
9/

20
17

 9
:5

0:
37

 A
M

G
:\

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\1

75
07

.0
0-

Yo
de

r 
Re

si
de

nc
e\

03
-W

or
ki

ng
D

oc
s\

Re
vi

t F
ile

s\
Yo

de
r 

Re
sid

en
ce

 P
la

ns
.r

vt

17507.00

5927 Rings Road
Dublin, Ohio

-

2017-08-07

Project Status

Site Plan

C1-01

-

Revision History
1 Date 1 Revision 1



Exhibit 1  

 




